JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY

Department of Management
End Semester (Even) University Examination, 2024
EXAMINATION TIMETABLE
1 YEAR (SEM-II), 2" YEAR (SEM-IV) & 3" YEAR (SEM-VI) BBA

10™ May 2024

Day Date 1* year 2" year 3" year
TIME: 11:00 am to 02:00 pm TIME: 11:00 am to 02:00 pm TIME: 11:00 am to 02:00 pm
Saturday 25.05.2024 Research Project (MAN604)*
Monday 27.05.2024 Research Project (MAN604)*
Tuesday 28.05.2024 Research Project (MANG604)*
Wednesday 29.05.2024 Research Project (MAN604)*
Thursday 30.05.2024 Research Project (MANG604)*
Friday 31.05.2024 Research Project (MAN604)*
Monday 10.06.2024 Business Policy & Strategy (MANG601)
Tuesday 11.06.2024 Statistics for Business Decisions
(MAN401)
Wednesday 12.06.2024 Management Information System (MAN602)
Thursday 13.06.2024 Managerial Economics (MAN201): Old Syllabus
Business Statistics (BBA201)
Friday 14.06.2024 Business Analysis & Valuation (MAN603 DSE(B1):1)
Distribution & Supply Chain Management (MAN603
DSE(B2):1)
Performance & Compensation Management (MAN603
DSE(B3):1)
Tuesday 18.06.2024 Human Resource Management
(MAN402)
Wednesday 19.06.2024 Business Communication (MAN204): Old Syllabus
Business Communication (BBA202)
Thursday 20.06.2024 Financial Management
(MAN403)
Friday 21.06.2024 Business Accounting (MAN202): Old Syllabus
Innovation & Entrepreneurship Development (BBA203)
Saturday 22.06.2024 Tax Planning (MAN404)
Monday 24.06.2024 Investing in Stock Market (BBA205)
Tuesday 25.06.2024 IT Tools for Business (MAN405)
Wednesday 26.06.2024 Soft Skills & Personality Development (BBA204)
Thursday 27.06.2024




Friday

28.06.2024

Ethics and Corporate Social Responsibility (MAN203): Old
Syllabus

Ethics & Indian Culture (BBA206)

*11 am to 4.30 pm
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